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User statistics as of January 2, 2014

All active registrants as of January 2, 2014

Children Children ages
under one one to two
year of age years

REGION
Westman 192 137
Parkland 47 21
Northern 65 48
Interlake 83 77
Central 108 71
Eastman 167 126
Winnipeg 1,956 1,705
" wo e
Total unique children
2,472 2,023

province wide

Children ages
two years
and over

240
99
153
217
187
399
4,546

(430)

5,411

Total Children not Total

children yet born (all children)
(born)

569 32 601
167 14 181
266 11 277
377 25 402
366 19 385
692 47 739
8,207 506 8,713
(738) (37) (775)
9,906 617 10,523

Active registrants requiring care in three months as of January 2, 2014 (April 2, 2014)

Children Children ages  Children ages Total Children not Total
under one one to two two years children yet born (all children)
year of age years and over (born)
REGION
Westman 71 112 194 377 0 377
Parkland 19 16 77 112 0 112
Northern 45 39 125 209 0 209
Interlake 31 56 131 218 0 218
Central 34 57 143 234 0 234
Eastman 48 70 233 351 0 351
Winnipeg 726 1,275 3,192 5,193 0 5,193
i arems. (50) (102) (231) (383) (0) (383)
Total unique children 924 1,523 3,864 6,311 0 6,311

province wide
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Westman 601
Parkland 218
Northern 172
Interlake 381
Central 390
Eastman 630
Winnipeg 4,737
Total 7,129
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